Operator:

Tip transport:

Cod traseu:

Zile de circulatie - Dus:

Zile de circulatie - intors:

Dus
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Denumire statie:
CALAFAT MOGADOR
SMARDAN RAM.
POIANA MARE RAM.
POIANA MARE
POINA MARE SPITAL
TUNARII VECHI
PISCU VECHI
GHIDICI

RAST

Denumire statie:
RAST

GHIDICI

PISCU VECHI
TUNARII VECHI
POINA MARE SPITAL
POIANA MARE
POIANA MARE RAM.
SMARDAN RAM.
CALAFAT MOGADOR

Calafat -> Rast

S.C. ILAN COM S.R.L.

Autobuz

097

Luni, Marti, Miercuri, Joi, Vineri, Sdmbata

Luni, Marti, Miercuri, Joi, Vineri, Sdmbata

Ora
12:30
12:34
12:44
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:59
13:08
13:15

Ora
08:45
08:53
09:01
09:05
09:07
09:09
09:14
09:24
09:30
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